South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 04:20:27 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3601 General Bill, By J.L.M. Cromer

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-5015, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to sunscreen devices on
motor vehicles, so as to provide that no person may operate or sell a motor vehicle which has a sunscreen device that does
not satisfy the requirements of the Section

02/26/91
02/26/91
04/10/91
04/11/91
04/11/91
04/12/91
04/16/91
04/16/91

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-38

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-38
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-8
Read second time HJ-41

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-44
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-17

Page 1 of 1



