## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 04:20:27 am

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H 3601 General Bill, By J.L.M. Cromer

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-5015, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to sunscreen devices on motor vehicles, so as to provide that no person may operate or sell a motor vehicle which has a sunscreen device that does not satisfy the requirements of the Section

02/26/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-38
02/26/91	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-38
04/10/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-8
04/11/91	House	Read second time HJ-41
04/11/91	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-44
04/12/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
04/16/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
04/16/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-17